2023— 2024 Children’s Center of Weston Tuition Schedule
for Kindergartners through 5th Graders
4 Day and 5 Day Rate Schedule

Al taf

Payments are on an equal monthly tuition payment schedule. Our tuition is based on a 37-week school year.
(Parents do not prepay for February or April vacation weeks.) If you choose to pay monthly, you will not
be billed. Ten equal monthly payments will be due the first day of the month, September through June. If
you choose, you may pay several months at a time, please note in your payment memo.

ddd Monthly Tuition will be due on the First of the Month 444

1. September 1, 2023 6. February 1, 2024
2. October 1, 2023 7. March 1, 2024
3. November 1, 2023 8. April 1, 2024
4. December 1, 2023 9. May 1, 2024
5. January 1, 2024 10. June 1, 2024 (subtract 2023 deposit)
GradesK - 5: Rate Selection 4 Days 5 Days
Discounted Rate (no Wed.) $484
. Credit Card Rate (no Wed.) $497
4:30 Pick Up Discounted Rate K- $578 15t — 5th - $510 K- $698 15t — 5th - $630
Credit Card Rate K - $595 15t — 5th - $525 K-$719 15t — 5th - $649
Discounted Rate (no Wed.) $775
. . Credit Card Rate (no Wed.) $797
6:00 Pick Up Discounted Rate K- $869 13t — 5th $801 K- $1059 15t — 5th - $993
Credit Card Rate K- $895 15t — 5th $825 K- $1001 15t — 5th - $10294

*Credit Card Rate assumes payment by PayPal (American Express is not accepted)

*K = Kindergartner; 15t — 5th = First — Fifth Grade

*No Wed. = does not attend Wednesday; +Wed. = attends Wednesday

*Families do not need to commit to a particular payment method for the entire year. For example, if a family usually
pays by check, but decides to use PayPal for one month, they will just pay the Credit Card Rate for that month.

NOTES:
1. Additional one-time fees are as follows:

a. $200.00 deposit for the first child, plus $100.00 for each additional child due at the time of registration.
This deposit will be credited to the last tuition payment of the school year. (This is a one-time fee).

b. Kindergartners — if Wednesday is one of your days, the Wednesday fees are included in the Wednesday rate.

c. First — Fifth graders if Wednesday is one of your days, the Wednesday fees are included in the Wednesday
rate.

2. The sibling discount will equal 10% off the average of the tuition of both children.

3. Parents are responsible for calling in an absence or change in your child’s plan for the day. Failure to call will result
in a $10.00 charge.

4. A $10.00 penalty will automatically be assessed all tuition payments 10 days overdue.



